RESTAURANT

By The Glass

Sparkling

Monopolio, Cantina Di Gambellara 9
Durello, Veneto, NV

Angelina Metodo Classico DOC Pas Dose’ 14
Fongaro, Durello, Veneto, 2018

Franciacorta ‘Salvadek’, Monte Rossa 17
Chardonnay/Pinot Nero, Lombardy, 2016

White

Custoza Bianco, Cantine di Custoza 8
Friulano/Garganega/Trebbiano/Cortese, Veneto, 2022

‘Amperg’ Stidtiroler Weissburgunder 12
Pinot Bianco, Trentino-Alto Adige, 2022

Impero Blanc De Pinot Noir, Mancini 17
Pinot Nero, Marche, 2021

Rosé

Cerasuolo D'Abruzzo, Ciavolich 12
Montepulciano, Abruzzo, 2022

Orange

Ribolla Riserva, Primosic 16
Ribolla Gialla, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, 2018



RESTAURANT

By The Glass

Red

Torre Del Falasco, Cantina Valpantena
Corvina, Veneto, 2022

Tufarello, Vigneti Canosini
Nero di Troia, Puglia, 2021

‘Der Kiel’, Manincor
Schiava, Trentino-Alto Adige, 2022

Vino Nobile Di Montepulciano, Valdipiatta
Sangiovese, Tuscany, 2019

Sweet & Fortified

Moscato D'Asti, Castello Di Neive
Moscato, Piemonte, 2022

Kabir, Moscato Di Pantelleria, Donnafugata
Zibibbo, Sicily, 2022

Recioto Di Soave Classico, Pieropan
Garganega, Veneto, 2015

Merlino, Pojer e Sandri
Brandy & Lagrein, Trentino, NV

Sagrantino Montefalco Passito, Antonelli
Sagrantino, Umbria, 2015

12

14

10

12

14



RESTAURANT

By Coravin

White

‘Montecitorio’, Vigneti Massa
Timorasso, Piedmont, 2011

Red

Barolo Cannubi, Marchesi Di Barolo
Nebbiolo, Piedmont, 2018

Collezione De Marchi, Isole e Olena
Cabernet Sauvignon, Tuscany, 2008

Vigna Del Sorbo Chianti Classico Gran Selezione, Fontodi ( 1,5L)
Sangiovese, Tuscany, 2017

Sweet
Vin Santo Riserva Di Carmignano, Capezzana
Trebbiano/San Colombano, Tuscany, 2015/2016

Le Petite, Manincor
Petit Manseng, Trentino Alto Adige, 2019

26

23

26

35

18

18



RESTAURANT

By The Bottle

White Wine
Piedmont

Langhe Arneis, Castello di Neive 61
Arneis, Piedmont, 2022

Cortese Colli Tortonesi, Oltretorrente 64
Cortese, Piedmont, 2022

Timorasso Colli Tortonesi, Fontanassa 66
Timorasso, Piedmont, 2019

Langhe Riesling, Castello di Neive 72
Riesling, Piedmont, 2021

Erbaluce di Caluso ‘Bric D’La Gesia’, Briamara 76
Erbaluce, Piedmont, 2020

Tres Plus Langhe Bianco, Orlando Abrigo 78
Nascetta/Chardonnay, Piedmont, 2020

Herzu, Ettore Germano 86
Riesling, Piedmont, 2021

Bianchduset Moscato Giallo, Bera Vittorio 83
Moscato Giallo, Piedmont, 2007

‘Montecitorio, Vigneti Massa 111
Timorasso, Piedmont, 2011

Langhe Rossj-Bass, Gaja 148/158

Chardonnay/Sauvignon Blanc, Piedmont, 2021/2017

Liguria

Paduletti, Giacomelli 62
Vermentino/Trebbiano/Malvasia, Liguria, 2022



RESTAURANT

Lombardy
Lugana, Marangona 64
Trebbiano, Lombardy, 2022

Veneto

Custoza Bianco, Cantine di Custoza 38
Friulano/Garganega/Trebbiano/Cortese, Veneto, 2022

Gambellara Classico, Cantine del Gambellara 44
Garganega, Veneto, 2021

Soave Calvarino, Pieropan 73
Garganega, Veneto, 2021

Venissa Bianco IGT, Venissa 257
Doronadi Venezia, Veneto, 2014 (50cl)

Trentino-Alto Adige

Palai, Pojer E Sandri 58
Muller Thurgau, Trentino-Alto Adige, 2022

‘Amperg’ Stdtiroler Weissburgunder, Klaus Lentsch 62
Pinot Bianco, Trentino-Alto Adige, 2022

Nosiola Vigneti Delle Dolomiti, Cesconi 65
Nosiola, Trentino-Alto Adige, 2020

Weissburgunder, Rottensteiner 68
Pinot Bianco, Alto Adige, 2021

Terlaner Reserve Della Contessa DOC, Manincor 69
Pinot Bianco/Chardonnay/Sauvignon Blanc, Trentino-Alto Adige, 2022

‘Joseph’ Hofstatter 76
Gewurztraminer, Trentino-Alto Adige, 2022

Riesling San Leonardo, Tenuta San Leonardo 88
Riesling, Trentino-Alto Adige, 2019

Nova Domus, Cantina Terlano 99

Chardonnay/Pinot Bianco/S. Blanc, Trentino- Alto Adige, 2020

Rarita’ Pinot Bianco, Cantina Terlano 225/250
Pinot Bianco, Trentino-Alto Adige, 2009/2010


https://www.vivino.com/wineries/klaus-lentsch

RESTAURANT

Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Friulano, Livio Felluga
Friulano, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, 2022

Pinot Grigio, Primosic
Friuli-Venezia Giulia, 2020 (Orange)

Dessimis, Vie de Romans
Pinot Grigio, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, 2021

Ribolla Gialla Collio Riserva, Primosic (Orange)
Ribolla Gialla, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, 2018

Bianco Sivi Pinot Grigio, Princic (Orange)
Pinot Grigio, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, 2018

Ribolla Gialla Di Oslavia, Gravner (Orange)
Ribolla Gialla, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, 2008

Umbria

Panata, Orvieto Classico Superiore
Grechetto/Trebbiano, Umbria, 2020

Anteprima Tonda, Antonelli
Trebbiano Spoletino, Umbria, 2020 (Orange)

Marche

‘Cambrugiano’ Verdicchio di Matelica Riserva, Cantine Belisario
Verdicchio, Marche, 2019

Impero Blanc De Pinot Noir, Mancini
Pinot Noir, Marche, 2021

Abruzzo

Trebbiano D'Abruzzo, Gran Sasso
Trebbiano, Abruzzo, 2022

Cerasuolo D’Abruzzo, Ciavolich (Rose’)
Cerasuolo, Abruzzo, 2022

71

78

84

90

99

225

67

75

69

89

46

58



RESTAURANT

Lazio

Malvasia Puntinata, Principe Pallavicini 56
Malvasia Puntinata, Lazio, 2022

Campania

Aglianico Paestum, Tempa Di Zoe (Rose) 55
Aglianico, Campania, 2021

Falanghina, Tenuta Scuotto 60
Falanghina, Campania, 2022

Lacryma Christi Bianco Vigna Lapillo, Sorrentino 68
Caprettone/Falanghina, Campania, 2020

Greco Di Tufo, Pietracupa 71
Greco Di Tufo, Campania, 2021

Oi Ni, Tenuta Scuotto 75

Fiano D'’Avellino, Campania, 2020
Puglia

A Mano Bianco, A Mano 49
Fiano Minutolo/Falanghina/Greco, Puglia, 2022

Rosato ‘Calafuria, Tormaresca (Rose’) 60
Negroamaro, Puglia, 2022

Sicily
Zibibbo, Curatolo Arini 62

Zibibbo, Sicily, 2022

[ Musmeci Etna Bianco Superiore, Tenuta Di Fessina 141
Carricante, Sicily, 2020

Sardegna

Vermentino Di Gallura Surrau, Limizzani 54
Vermentino, Sardegna, 2022



RESTAURANT

By The Bottle

Red Wine

Piemonte

Barbera D'Asti, Il Botolo
Barbera, Piemonte, 2020

Dolcetto D'Alba, Vajra
Dolcetto, Piedmont, 2022

Rosso Della Valtellina, Marsetti
Nebbiolo, Piemonte, 2019

Langhe Nebbiolo, Pira
Nebbiolo, Piemonte, 2021

‘Juvenia’ Coste della Sesia, Antoniolo
Nebbiolo (Spanna), Piedmont, 2020

Pinot Nero ‘| Cortini’, Castello Di Neive
Pinot Nero, Piedmont, 2019

Barbera D'’Alba Peiragal, Marchesi Di Barolo
Barbera, Piemonte, 2021

Uvaggio Coste della Sesia Rosso, Proprieta Sperino
Nebbiolo, Piemonte, 2018/2019

Barbaresco, Bruno Rocca
Nebbiolo, Piemonte, 2019

‘La Morra’ Barolo, Enzo Boglietti
Nebbiolo, Piemonte, 2019

Barolo, Massolino
Nebbiolo, Piemonte, 2019

Barbaresco Santo Stefano, Castello di Neive
Nebbiolo, Piemonte, 2018

57

58

59

68

68

74

78

80

90

93

94

94



RESTAURANT

Piemonte

Barolo Del Comune Di Barolo, Marchesi Di Barolo
Nebbiolo, Piedmont, 2018

Barolo Cannubi, Marchesi Di Barolo
Nebbiolo, Piedmont, 2018

Barbaresco Sori Paitin Riserva, Pasquero Elia
Nebbiolo, Piedmont, 2011

Barbaresco Gallina, Roagna
Nebbiolo, Piedmont, 2014

Barolo Riserva, Giacomo Borgogno & Figli
Nebbiolo, Piedmont, 1999

Barolo Sperss, Gaja
Nebbiolo, Piedmont, 2008

Barolo, Fontanafredda
Nebbiolo, Piedmont, 1967

Barolo, Oddero
Nebbiolo, Piedmont, 1967

Barolo Cascina Francia, Giacomo Conterno
Nebbiolo, Piedmont, 2008

Barbaresco Santo Stefano, Bruno Giacosa (Magnum)
Nebbiolo, Piedmont, 2011

Barolo Sperss, Gaja
Nebbiolo, Piedmont, 1997

99

127

154

240

270

330

275

342

385

400

486



RESTAURANT

Veneto

Torre Del Falasco, Cantina Valpantena
Corvina, Veneto, 2022

Valpolicella Volpare DOC, La Giaretta

Corvina/Rondinella/Corvinone/Molinara, Veneto, 2021

Valpolicella Superiore DOC, Brolo Dei Giusti
Corvina/Corvinone/Rondinella, Veneto, 2015

Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico, Brolo Dei Giusti
Corvina/Corvinone/Rondinella, Veneto, 2013

Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico, Dal Forno Romano
Corvina/Rondinella/Molinara, Veneto, 2012

Trentino-Alto Adige

Der Kiel, Manincor
Schiava, Alto Adige, 2022

Lagrein Riserva Amberg DOCG, Klaus Lentsch
Lagrein, Trentino Alto Adige, 2019

Reserve Del Conte, Manincor
Lagrein/Merlot/Cabernet Franc, Alto Adige, 2019

Lehmont Riserva, Kellerei St Pauls
Pinot Nero, Alto Adige, 2019

San Leonardo, Tenuta San Leonardo
Cabernet Sauvignon, Carmenere, Merlot, 2001

39

50

78

99

376

68

69

69

81

218



RESTAURANT

Tuscany

Barco Reale Di Carmignano, Capezzana
Sangiovese/Cabernet Sauvignon/Canaiolo, Tuscany, 2021

Chianti Rufina, Selvapiana
Sangiovese, Tuscany, 2021

Tagliafune Chianti Classico Riserva, Villa Montepaldi

Sangiovese, Tuscany, 2018
*(Riserva 2016 £84 / Gran Selezione 2015 £97 Available ) *

Vino Nobile Di Montepulciano, Valdipiatta
Sangiovese, Tuscany, 2018/2019

Poggio Vico, Castello Di Vicarello
Malbec, Tuscany, 2019

Villa Di Capezzana, Tenuta Capezzana
Sangiovese/Cabernet Sauvignon, Tuscany 2013

Terre Di Vico Toscana IGT, Carlo Baccheschi Berti
Sangiovese/Merlot, Tuscany, 2016/2009

Collezione De Marchi, Isole e Olena
Cabernet Sauvignon, Tuscany, 2008

Testamatta, Bibi Graetz
Sangiovese, Tuscany, '15/°13/'12/°10/°07

Brunello Di Montalcino DOCG, Valdicava
Sangiovese, Tuscany, 2007

Chianti Classico Gran Selezione Bellavista, Castello di Ama

Sangiovese/Malvasia Nero, Tuscany, 2015

Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc, Tuscany, 2017/2013

’Apparita Toscana IGT, Castello di Ama
Merlot, Tuscany, 2010

Brunello Di Montalcino Riserva, Biondi-Santi
Sangiovese Grosso, Tuscany, 2011

Tignanello, Antinori
Sangiovese, C. Sauvignon/ C. Franc, Tuscany, 2004

51

62

66

73

76

99

86/88/187

120

177/251/190248/242

238

303

327/376

380

395
410



RESTAURANT

Umbria

Sagrantino Di Montefalco, Il Gheppio
Sagrantino, Umbria, 2014

Lazio

Rubillo Cesanese, Principe Pallavicini
Cesanese, Lazio, 2020

Fioranello Rosso, Tenuta Fiorano
Cabernet Sauvignon, Lazio, 2017

Campania

Lacryma Christi 'Cratere Rosso, Cantine Astroni
Piedirosso/Aglianico, Campania, 2022

Puglia

Tufarello, Vigneti Canosini
Nero Di Troia, Puglia, 2019

Primitivo Mezzanotte, Azienda Agricola Morella
Primitivo, Puglia, 2021

Basilicata

Aglianico Del Vulture DOC Gricos, Grifalco
Aglianico, Basilicata, 2019

Taurasi, Vesevo
Aglianico, Calabria, 2013

Sicily
Frappato, Mandrarossa (Chilled)
Frappato, Sicily, 2022

Carusu, Terrazze dell'Etna
Nerello Mascalese/Nerello Cappuccio, Sicily, 2018

Etna Rosso ‘Il Purgatorio, Curtaz
Nerello Mascalese/Nerello Cappuccio, Sicily, 2019

‘Archineri’ Etna Rosso, Pietradolce
Nerello Mascalese/Nerello Cappuccio, Sicily, 2010

Nerobaronj, Gulfi
Nero D’Avola, Sicily, 2008

91

51

74

68

46

65

55

72

47

68

74

98

125



RESTAURANT

Sake

125ml

Kura No Hana, Fair Maiden (50cl) 17 64
Junmai Daiginjo, Hoyo
Tedorigawa U, U-Nique (72cl) 16 74
Junmai, Yoshida, Ishikawa
Omachi, Jewel Brocade (72cl) 16 76
Junmai Ginjo, Dewazakura
Tukubetsu Junmai, 'Heart Of Oak’ (72cl) 14 64
Junmai, Tamagawa, Kyoto
Time Machine, ‘Heirloom Amber Sake (36cl) 17 49
Speciality, Tamagawa, Kyoto
Heirloom Yamahai, Red Label (72cl) 20 84
Genshu, Tamagawa, Kyoto
Junmai Ginjo, Indigo (72cl) 22 88
Tochigi, Sohomare
Umeshu ‘Umelicious’ (72cl) 14 82
Kamoizumi, Hiroshima

Beer
Asahi
Baladin Birra Nazionale Nazionale Gluten Free
Baladin Birra Isaac, Blond Ale
Alcohol Free Peroni 45



Grappa & Acquavite

Acquavite Pere Williams

Grappa Nardini

Acquavite Ciliegie, Pojer E Sandri
Acquavite Di Ribes Nero, Pojer e Sandri
Grappa Di Nosiola, Pojer e Sandri
Grappa Di Traminer

Grappadi Arneis

Grappa Sarpa Di Poli, Poli

Grappa Di Barbera ‘Monriondo’
Grappa Di Gewurztraminer

Grappa Di Brunello, Marolo

Grappa Di Moscato ‘Apres’ 5 Yrs
Brandy Divino, Poyer E Sandri, 2001

Grappa Barili di Sassicaia, Poli

10

11

11

12

13

13
14

16
18



Japanese Whiskey

Suntory Toki

Tenjaku Blended

Togouchi 9 yrs

Togouchi Blended Premium
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve
Hakushu, Single Malt, Suntory
Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Kurayoshi Sherry Cask
Yamazaki, Single Malt 12 Year
Matsui Mizunara Cask

Liqueur & Vermouth

Frangelico

Cynar

Disaronno
Montanaro Rosso

Amaro Montenegro

Mancino Vermouth Bianco Ambrato

Nocino Riserva
[talicus

Amaro Ulrich, Marolo
Canaiolo Chinato
Barolo Chinato

Yamazaki, Single Malt 12 Year

Matsui Mizunara Cask

12
13
15
16
16
17
18
20
21



Japanese Gin

Roku Gin
Nikka Coffey Gin
Ki No Bi Gin

Vodka

Haku

Eiko Hokkaido Vodka
Konik’s Tail

Nikka Coffey Vodka

Tequila

Olmeca Blanco/Reposado

Banhez (Mezcal)

10

12
14

10

11
12
13

12



Tea

Earl Grey
Black tea

Chamomile Tea
Rare Tea Company

Genmaicha
Moriuchi, Shizuoka

Hojicha
Uji, Kyoto Prefecture

Moriuchi Koucha
Rare Tea Company, Shizuoka

Sencha
Moriuchi, Shizuoka

Premium Sencha
Gyokuro, Shizuoka

Specialty Coffee

Espresso Yellow Bourbon (100% Arabica)
Espresso Blue Mountain (100% Specialty Arabica)



